Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for April 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 19:15 Quality Time 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 78
Doncaster

Single 30th 17:55 Hexham |Make Me A 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 78

Fortune

Single 30th 17:20 Uttoxeter|Le Legro 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 79

Single 30th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Dusk Till Dawn 11.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 80

Single 30th 14:00 Master The 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 81
Newmarket \World

Single 30th 13:45 Rayvin Black 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 82
Goodwood

Single 29th 17:20 Lingfield |Lightning 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 80
(A.W) Charlie

Single 29th 17:15 Top Offer 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.5
Musselburgh

Single 29th 16:30 Iconic Figure 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 77.5
Chepstow

Single 29th 16:00 Cape Banjo 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 78.5
Chepstow

Single 29th 15:45 Lingfield |Judicial 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 79.5
(A.W) Enquiry

Single 29th 15:35 Merchant Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 80.5
Musselburgh  |Dubai

Single 29th 15:05 Lawyer 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 815
Musselburgh

Single 29th 14:40 Lingfield |Rocket Rob 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 82.5
(AW)

Single 28th 21:00 Little Lord 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 83.5
Chelmsford Nelson
(A.W)

Single 28th 20:20 Helmsley Lad 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 84.5
Sedgefield

Single 28th 20:20 Mutdula 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 85.5
Sedgefield

Single 28th 18:15 Down Time 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 85.5
Sedgefield

Single 28th 17:15 Carthage 2.88 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 85.5
Sedgefield

Single 28th 16:45 Redcar |Red Refraction 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 86.5

Single 28th 16:10 Redcar |Jordan Sport 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 87.5

Single 28th 15:55 Lingfield |Speculator 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 83
(A.W)

Single 28th 14:35 Redcar |Cersei 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 80

Single 27th 18:50 Brighton |China Girl 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 78.12

Single 27th 16:15 Ticks The 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 78.12
Pontefract Boxes

Single 27th 14:20 Carlovian 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 79.12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 18:50 Lingfield |Shyron 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 80.12
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:40 Lingfield |Fashaak 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 81.12
(A.W)

Single 26th 17:20 Evangelical 2.62 1.00 Win 1 1.62 82.12
Nottingham

Single 26th 16:35 Lingfield |Bamako Du 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 80.5
(A.W) Chatelet

Single 26th 16:10 Daisy Bere 12.00 1.00 Win 1 9.35 7
Nottingham

Single 26th 15:30 Brighton |Ballista 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 67.65



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 15:20 Bath Icebuster 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.65
Single 26th 14:35 Belle Travers 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 69.65
Nottingham
Single 25th 20:20 Colourfilly 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 70.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 20:00 Windsor [Duck A 3.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 71.65
L'Orange
Single 25th 19:00 Windsor |Dutch Uncle 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 72.65
Single 25th 18:50 Viewpoint 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 73.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:50 Satchville Flyer 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 70.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 17:00 Schoolboy 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 71.15
Chelmsford Error
(A.W)
Single 25th 16:10 Cranberry Park 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:50 Ayr Gurkha Friend 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 66.65
Single 25th 15:30 Taper Tantrum 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 67.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 15:20 Ayr Koptoon 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.65
Single 25th 14:40 Mutamid 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 69.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 24th 16:50 Thirsk  |Mcvicar 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 70.65
Single 24th 16:20 Thirsk  |Surround 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 65.15
Sound
Single 24th 14:20 Thirsk  |Laila 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 66.15
Honiwillow
Single 23rd 18:50 Lacey 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 67.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 18:20 City Of Angkor 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 68.15
Wolverhampto |Wat
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:20 Sandown|As De Mee 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 69.15
Single 23rd 16:35 Leicester|Zauffaly 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 70.15
Single 23rd 15:55 Haydock |Torremar 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 71.15
Single 23rd 15:50 Ripon Dragon King 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 72.15
Single 23rd 14:20 Sandown|Doubly Clever 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 72.15
Single 22nd 19:35 Trillerin Minella 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 73.15
Chepstow
Single 22nd 18:05 No Likey 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 74.15
Chepstow
Single 22nd 17:25 Southern 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 75.15
Doncaster Gailes
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascotdeux 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 76.15
Chepstow Nellerie
Single 22nd 16:55 Pensax Lad 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 77.15
Doncaster
Single 22nd 16:55 Rich Again 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 78.15
Doncaster
Single 22nd 14:10 Depth Charge 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 79.15
Doncaster
Single 21st 18:30 Exeter |Fort Carson 17.00 1.00 Win 1 14.40 80.15
Single 21st 18:00 Exeter |Bears Rails 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - 65.75
Single 21st 16:55 Exeter |Chase End 3.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 65.75
Charlie
Single 21st 16:30 Perth Nowurhurlin 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 66.75
Single 21st 16:20 Beverley |First Sargeant 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 67.75
Single 21st 15:00 Perth Braavos 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 68.75
Single 21st 14:30 Perth Abyaat 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 62.25
Single 21st 13:40 Warwick |Sugar Loaf 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sholto
Single 20th 18:45 Lingfield |Lovely Memory 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 53.25
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:35 Taunton |Bedrock Fred 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.25
Single 20th 16:25 Perth Frontier Vic 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 55.25
Single 20th 15:05 Epsom |Agent Gibbs 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 51.75
Single 20th 14:40 Perth Princess Tara 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 52.75
Single 20th 14:20 Catterick |Orient Class 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45.75
Single 20th 14:20 Catterick |Indian Tinker 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - 46.75
Single 20th 14:10 Perth Petapenko 4.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 46.75
Single 19th 19:05 Teo Vivo 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.75
Sedgefield
Single 19th 18:50 Brighton |Goodwood 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.75
Moonlight
Single 19th 17:45 Ludlow |Grand Coureur 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49.75
Single 19th 16:30 Kempton |Clondaw 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.75
Banker
Single 19th 16:20 Dnaneer 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 51.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 15:10 Ludlow |Bucking The 15.00 1.00 Win 1 12.60 52.75
Trend
Single 19th 14:40 Ludlow |Laser Hawk 4.33 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 40.15
Single 19th 14:30 Kempton |Abbreviate 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.15
Single 19th 14:00 Kempton |Atrtifice Sivola 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 42.15
Single 18th 19:20 Windsor |Epsom Day 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.15
Single 18th 18:20 Windsor |ice Lord 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.15
Single 18th 16:10 Ss Vega 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.15
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:40 Omid 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.15
Pontefract
Single 18th 15:10 Related 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 41.15
Pontefract
Single 17th 15:45 Swing Hard 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.15
\Wetherby
Single 17th 14:35 Captain Hox 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 43.15
\Wetherby
Single 16th 19:40 Batts Rock 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 43.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 19:25 Harlequin Rock 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.4
Nottingham
Single 16th 17:20 Ayr Alcala 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.4
Single 16th 17:05 Bangor- |Globalisation 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42.4
on-Dee
Single 16th 16:40 Thirsk  |Cymro 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4,75 43.4
Single 16th 16:30 Bangor- |Paddy's Field 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.65
on-Dee
Single 16th 15:30 Thirsk  |Kelinni 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 39.65
Single 16th 13:45 Thirsk  |Sir Domino 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 37.9
Single 15th 17:20 Bath Pusey's Secret 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.20 38.9
Single 15th 17:20 Bath VVerne Castle 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 28.7
Single 15th 16:05 Newbury |Saigon City 26.00 1.00 Not Available 28.7
Single 15th 15:55 Fontwell |Leg Lock Luke 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.7
Single 15th 15:30 Newbury |Caspian Prince 6.50 1.00 Not Available - 29.7
Single 15th 14:45 Fontwell |Abbreviate 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - 29.7
Single 15th 14:35 Ayr Apterix 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.7
Single 14th 16:55 Ripon Baby Ballerina 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 30.7
Single 14th 16:20 Ripon Oriental 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 31.7
Relation
Single 14th 15:45 Ripon Dolphin Vista 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 32.7
Single 14th 14:10 Natural 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.5
Newmarket \Wonder
Single 13th 20:50 Kempton [Regal Parade 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.5
(A.W)
Single 13th 19:20 Kempton |Etaad 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 275

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 17:40 Meadway 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 28.5
Newmarket
Single 13th 17:30 Beverley |Fidelma Moon 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 28.5
Single 13th 16:55 Beverley |Jintshi 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.5
Single 13th 16:30 Air Pilot 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.5
Newmarket
Single 13th 15:35 \/oix D'Eau 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 22.5
Cheltenham
Single 13th 13:50 Mister Miyagi 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 18
Cheltenham
Single 12th 17:30 Henry Smith 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:20 Exeter |Rainy City 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 16.75
Single 12th 16:55 Tatting 2.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:20 Street Force 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 16
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:10 Exeter |Miss Estela 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 9
Single 12th 15:45 Saved My 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 6
Southwell Bacon
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:20 Justice Good 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15
Newmarket
Single 12th 13:50 Exeter |Behind The 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25
Wire
Single 12th 13:50 Exeter |Aurillac 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.5
Single 11th 16:30 Redcar |Star Of Spring 2.87 1.00 Non-runner - 4.5
Single 11th 15:50 Windsor |Caitie 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 4.5
Single 11th 15:30 Redcar |Imshivalla 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 4.5
Single 11th 15:20 Windsor |Freddy With A 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -1.5
Y
Single 11th 14:40 Kelso Kai Broon 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.5
Single 11th 14:20 Windsor |Justice Angel 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.5
Single 10th 16:15 Ffos Las |Suit Yourself 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.5
Single 10th 15:55 Market |Friendly Royal 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 25
Rasen
Single 10th 14:45 Market |Young Dillon 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.50 3.5
Rasen
Single 10th 14:15 Market |Closest Friend 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 2
Rasen
Single 9th 18:35 Ballymalin 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2
Chepstow
Single 9th 17:40 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 3
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:00 Rocky Stone 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5
Sedgefield
Single 9th 16:50 Lingfield |Fashaak 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4
(A.W)
Single 9th 16:40 Alternatif 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Chepstow
Single 9th 16:30 Card Game 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -3
Sedgefield
Single 9th 15:45 Lingfield |Cee Jay 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.5
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:00 Aintree |The Game 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.5
Changer
Single 8th 19:20 Mrs Burbidge 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 18:50 Rich Again 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 16:50 Leicester|Gannicus 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.5
Single 8th 16:40 Aintree |Bellshill 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.5
Single 8th 16:25 King Of The 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle Wolds

Single 7th 17:25 Secret Look 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 7th 16:50 Sartori 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:45 Kempton |Highly Sprung 3.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25
(A.W)

Single 6th 18:15 Kempton |Viscount 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.00 3.5
(A.W) Barfield

Single 6th 16:55 Pickapocket 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - -0.5
Nottingham

Single 6th 16:25 Greenside 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.5
Nottingham

Single 6th 14:30 Catterick |Longshadow 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.5

Single 5th 17:15 Newton |Impact Area 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 15
Abbot

Single 5th 15:10 Candelisa 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.4
Pontefract

Single 5th 14:35 Four Mile 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.4
Pontefract Beach

Single 5th 14:25 Newton |Whispering 3.75 1.00 Non-runner - 2.4
Abbot Storm

Single 5th 13:50 Newton |Baraymi 2.63 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.4
Abbot

Single 4th 16:50 Lingfield |Beauty Night 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 3.4
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:40 Best Boy 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.6
\Wincanton Barney

Single 4th 16:10 Trillerin Minella 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -7.6
\Wincanton

Single 4th 15:10 Casino Markets| 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.6
\Wincanton

Single 4th 15:10 The Brock 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -5.6
\Wincanton Again

Single 4th 14:00 Warwick |Bacchanel 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.6

Single 3rd 16:05 Encore 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.6
Doncaster L'Amour

Single 3rd 15:45 Ascot Orbasa 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.6

Single 3rd 14:55 Philadelphia 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.40 -1.6
Doncaster

Single 2nd 18:10 Dalmarella 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -4
Doncaster Dancer

Single 2nd 17:20 Kempton |Castilo Del 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
(A.W) Diablo

Single 2nd 17:10 Kelso Cave Hunter 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2

Single 2nd 16:45 Kempton |Adventurous 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:00 Kelso Jokers And 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 0

Rogues

Single 2nd 15:05 Newbury |Art Of Logistics 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8

Single 1st 20:45 Available 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 20:15 Jarir 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 18:45 Robben 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 17:20 Newbury [McCabe Creek 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 17:00 Railway Dillon 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
\Wetherby

Single 1st 16:55 Lingfield |Ripinto 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:35 Lingfield |What A Party 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

(A.W)




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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